
For information about pipeline safety and to register for our 2019 WyPA meetings, 
please visit our website at https://wypa.pipelineawareness.org and click the register link.

One Call of Wyoming conducts breakfast Damage Prevention Workshops at 7:30 am 
on the same days and locations as many of the Pipeline Meetings. Additional meetings 
are scheduled throughout the state. Visit http://www.onecallofwyoming.com for the 
complete workshop schedule and registration.

WyPA
2019 Meeting Dates and Locations

WYOMING PIPELINE ASSOCIATION

Registration begins half hour before each meeting.

PLEASE RSVP: 
http://wypa.pipelineawareness.org

or Call: 307-328-3643

1     Tuesday, February 05, 2019
Ramkota Inn
11am-1pm
800 North Poplar, Casper, WY 82601

2     Wednesday, February 06, 2019
Historic Sheridan Inn
11am-1pm
856 Broadway St., Sheridan, WY 82801

3     Thursday, February 07, 2019
Best Western Tower West Lodge
11am-1pm
109 N. Hwy. 14&16, Gillette, WY 82716

4     Monday, February 11, 2019
Glenrock Volunteer Fire Department
6:30 - 8:30 pm
704 W. Birch, Glenrock, WY 82637

5     Thursday, February 21, 2019
Holiday Inn
11am-1pm
900 East Sunset, Riverton, WY 82501

6     Tuesday, February 26, 2019
Machine Shop
5:30-7:30 p.m.
1440 Main St., Evanston, WY 82930

7     Wednesday, February 27, 2019
South Lincoln County Training and 
Events Center
5:30-7:30 p.m.
215 WY-233,
Kemmerer, WY, 83101

8     Thursday, February 28, 2019
Holiday Inn
11am-1pm
1675 Sunset Drive, 
Rock Springs, WY 82901

9     Thursday, March 07, 2019
Goshen County Fairgrounds
5:30-7:30 p.m.
7078 Fairgrounds Rd. 
Torrington, WY, 82240

10     Tuesday, March 19, 2019
Sublette County School District # 1 
– BOCES Building, Administration 
Board Room
5:30-7:30 p.m.
655 N. Tyler Street, 
Pinedale, WY, 82941

11     Wednesday, March 20, 2019
Je�rey Center
5:30-7:30 p.m.
315 West Pine St., 
Rawlins, WY, 82301


